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 Mandatory Pre-Bid #2970 Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Donnie Fawver 865-215-5777 donnie.fawver@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Schools Adam Finck 865-594-1625 adam.finck@knoxschools.org
Knox County Schools Dennie Webster 865-594-1625 dennis.webster@knoxschools.org
Radco Roofing Roy Webb 980-260-8220 rwebb@radcoroofing.com
Quality RRC, Inc. Matt Bendon 615-396-7478 matt@qualityrrc.com
Quality RRC, Inc. Anthony Murray 615-519-2561 anthony.murray@qualityrrc.com
Genesis Roofing Schott Herron 615-440-9805 scott@genesisroofing.net
Studio Four Design Bride Nicholson 865-523-5001 bnicholson@s4dinc.com
Henley Roofing Co. Luke Grooms 865-859-9051 henleyroofing@comcast.net
Ridge Roofing Rodney Hembree and Hicario Santiago 423-912-8507 rodneyh1958@gmail.com
Porte Roofing Co. Inc. Miquel Robledo 931-314-9129 ericcason@porter-roofing.com
E. C. Malone James Kuntz 865-318-9727 jkuntz@ecmalone.com
Eskola Roofing Davd Strange 865-243-6485 dstrange@eskolaroofing.com


